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STAGES

SERV
SS1
Ss2

SERV
SS3
SS4

SERV
SSS
SS6

STAGES
6

SERV
Ss7
Ss8
SS9

SERV
SS10
ss1
5512

STAGES
8

SERV
SS13
SS14
SS15
5516

SERV
SS17
S518
SS19
S520

STAGES

SERV
S526
S527
Ss28
S529
SS30

STAGES
5

SERV
SS31
S532

SERV
SS33
SS34

SERV
SS35

DAMAGE
NORMAL

STAGE NAME
Service Pembrey
Crychan1

Cefn1

Service Pembrey
Walters

Glasfynydd

Service Pembrey

Crychan 2
Cefn2

DAMAGE

NORMAL

STAGE NAME

Service Welshpool

Myherin

Sweet Lamb/Hafren 1

Dyfnant1

Service Welshpool
CMC Media Cwmysgawen

Sweet Lamb/Hafren 2

Dyfnant 2

DAMAGE
NORMAL
STAGE NAME
Service Carlisle
Tommy's Fell1
Riccarton 1
Hyndlee 1

Kershope 1

Service Carlisle
Tommy's Fell 2
Riccarton 2
Hyndlee 2

Kershope 2

DAMAGE

NORMAL

STAGE NAME
Service Carlisle
Ael

Twiglees 1
Castle O'er 1
Craik1

Newcastleton 1

Service Carlisle
Ae2

Twiglees 2
Castle O'er 2
Craik 2

Newcastleton 2

DAMAGE

NORMAL

STAGE NAME
Service Kielder
Shepherdshield

Pundershaw

Service Kielder
Roughside

Hopehouse

Service Kielder

The Bigger One

RALLY e @
RAC ROGER ALBERT CLARK RALLY 2025 HOSTED BY CREST AUTOSPORT
LEG 1| SOUTH WALES | Thursday, November 27, 2025 12:00 AM - Thursday, November 27, 2025 23:59 PM

IRLLEGDIS GAME LOCATION LEGDIS SEASON

39.05 km
IRLDIS

10.47 km
3.09 km
13.56 km

7.05 km
4.88 km
1M.93 km

10.47 km
3.09 km
13.56 km

POLAND
GAME STAGE
SERVICE (45 MINS)
Pietrasze

Gmina Mragowo

SECTION 1 DISTANCE >
SERVICE (45 MINS)
Dybowo
Kosewo

SECTION 2 DISTANCE >
SERVICE (45 MINS)
Pietrasze
Gmina Mragowo

SECTION 3 DISTANCE >

41.50 km
GAME DIS

9.70 km
4.40 km
1410 km

8.50 km
4.80 km
13.30 km

9.70 km
4.40 km
1410 km

WINTER
TIME OF DAY

SUNRISE
MORNING

AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON

AFTERNOON
SUNSET

LEG 2 | MID WALES | Friday, November 28, 2025 12:00 AM - Friday, November 28, 2025 23:59 PM
IRLLEGDIS GAME LOCATION

50.26 km
IRLDIS

13.90 km
16.02 km
9.90 km
29.92 km

4.32km
16.02 km
9.90 km
20.34 km

SARDINIA
GAME STAGE

SERVICE (45 MINS)
u

innenti
Ala del Sardi
Malti
SECTION 1 DISTANCE >
SERVICE (45 MINS)
Bassacutena
Ala del Sardi
Malti
SECTION 2 DISTANCE >

LEGDIS
5153 km
GAME DIS

7.60 km
18.22 km
773 km
25.82km

7.49 km
18.22 km
773 km
2571km

SEASON
WINTER
TIME OF DAY

MORNING
MORNING
AFTERNOON

AFTERNOON
NIGHT
NIGHT

LEG 3 | CARLISLE | Saturday, November 29, 2025 12:00 AM - Saturday, November 29, 2025 23:59 PM

IRLLEGDIS GAME LOCATION LEGDIS SEASON
6544km  LATVIA 77.80 km WINTER
IRLDIS  GAME STAGE GAME DIS TIME OF DAY
SERVICE (45 MINS)
313km  Kaleti 5.00 km AFTERNOON
1030km  Strokacs 770km AFTERNOON
679km  Dinsdurbe 9.90 km AFTERNOON
1250km  Vecpils 1630 km SUNSET
3272km SECTION1DISTANCE>  38.90 km
SERVICE (45 MINS)
313km  Kaleti 5.00 km NIGHT
1030km  Strokacs 770km NIGHT
679km  Dinsdurbe 9.90 km NIGHT
1250km  Vecpils 1630 km NIGHT

32.72km SECTION 2 DISTANCE > 38.90 km

LEG 4 | SOUTH SCOTLAND | Sunday, November 30, 2025 12:00 AM - Sunday, November 30, 2025 23:59 PM
IRLLEGDIS GAME LOCATION LEGDIS SEASON
66.26km  FINLAND 72.92 km WINTER

IRLDIS GAME STAGE

SERVICE (45 MINS)

GAME DIS TIME OF DAY

778km  Peltola 614km MORNING
539km  Maahi 473km MORNING
397km  Saakoski 4.83km MORNING
889km  Honkanen 10.47km AFTERNOON
710km  Venkajérvi 10.35km AFTERNOON
3313km SECTION1DISTANCE >  36.46 km

SERVICE (45 MINS)
778km  Peltola 614km DUSK
539km  Maahi 473km NIGHT
397km  Saakoski 4.83km NIGHT
889km  Honkanen 10.47km NIGHT
710km  Venkajérvi 10.35km NIGHT

3313 km SECTION 2 DISTANCE > 36.46 km

LEG 5 | KIELDER | Monday, December 1, 2025 12:00 AM - Monday, December 1, 2025 23:59 PM
IRLLEGDIS GAME LOCATION LEGDIS SEASON
78.62km  CHILE 72.33km WINTER

IRLDIS GAME STAGE

SERVICE (45 MINS)

GAME DIS TIME OF DAY

647km  ElPofien 10.08 km SUNRISE
13km  Rere 1079 km MORNING
2060 km SECTION 1DISTANCE>  20.87km

SERVICE (15 MINS)
1001km  Rio Claro 8.21km MORNING
80Tkm  Chivilingo 8.53km MORNING
18.02km SECTION 2 DISTANCE> 1674 km

SERVICE (45 MINS)
40.00km  Bio Bio 3472km AFTERNOON

40.00 km SECTION 3 DISTANCE >  34.72km

DEGRADATION
HEAVY
WEATHER

CLEAR DRY
CLEAR DRY

CLEAR DRY
CLEAR DRY

CLEAR DRY
CLEAR DRY

DEGRADATION
HEAVY
WEATHER

HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL

HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL

DEGRADATION
HEAVY
WEATHER

HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL

HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL
HEAVY SNOWFALL

DEGRADATION
HEAVY
WEATHER

LIGHT RAIN (WET)
LIGHT RAIN (WET)
LIGHT RAIN (WET)
LIGHT RAIN (WET)
LIGHT RAIN (WET)

CLOUDY (WET)
CLOUDY (WET)
CLOUDY (WET)
CLOUDY (WET)
CLOUDY (WET)

DEGRADATION
HEAVY
WEATHER

PARTLY CLOUDY (WET)
PARTLY CLOUDY (WET)

PARTLY CLOUDY (WET)
PARTLY CLOUDY (WET)

PARTLY CLOUDY (WET)
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